You May Be Also Be interested
In:
Hot Parts More
B82476A1224M000 : Info@Y-IC.com
Contact us:Info@Y-IC.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2019 YIC International Co., Limited
B82476A1224M000 Details PDF
B82476A1224M000
Manufacturer Part Number: B82476A1224M000
Manufacturer/Brand: EPCOS
Part of Description: EPCOS SMD
RoHs Status:
Stock Condition: New original, 184 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number B82476A1224M000
Manufacturer EPCOS
Description EPCOS SMD
Category Integrated Circuits (ICs) > Specialized Hot ICs
Part Status 184 pcs Stock
Series -
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Condtion New Original Stock
Warranty 100% Perfect Functions
Lead Time 2-3days after payment.
Payment PayPal / Telegraphic Transfer / Western Union
Shipping by DHL / Fedex / UPS
Port HongKong
RFQ Email Info@Y-IC.com
B82476A1222M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 2.2UH 6.1A 10.5
MOHM
B82476A1223M
EPCOS
B82476A1223M EPCOS (TDK)
B82476A1333M
EPCOS
B82476A1333M EPCOS (TDK)
B82476A1224M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 220UH 800MA 530
MOHM
B82476A1332M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.4A 13.5
MOHM
B82476A1333M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 33UH 2.1A 88 MOHM
SMD
B82476A1223M000
EPCOS
FIXED IND 22UH 2.7A 50 MOHM
SMD
B82476A1332M
EPCOS
FIXED IND 3.3UH 5.4A 13.5
MOHM
04026D474KAT2A 06033D683MAT2A 12061C563MAT2A 1DI200M-120 A70QS500-4K
AD7997BRUZ-0 AD9889BBSTZ-165 ALC105-GRT AP1086T33 AP2138N-4.0TRG1
AZ1117H-5.0 BSC520N15NS CGA2B2C0G1H270J050BD CGA4C2C0G1H332J060AD CM10AD05-24H
FAN5611S7X GRM0335C1H2R8BA01D GRM1555C1H120JA01J GRM1882C1H270JA01D HMK316B7104KL-T
IRLMS2005TRPBF K1050E70 LL1005-FHL3N6S LM2592HVS-5.0 M0518SD2AE
M34C02-RDW6TP M51944AML-600D MC13202FC MMBZ5246BW-7-F MSM51V4400D-70TKFSR1
MTC55TA120 PL611-01-632TC-R PM20CMA060 QVS107CG1R8CCHT S-8358B60MC-NRTT2G
SI3230-FT SKKD105F14 SMV1251-011 STK413-000 T1900N28TOF
T85HFL40S05 TLV2211CDBVRG4 TPS73633DRBR TT122N12 ULQ2003F
V375A5C400B VI-B6Z-EU VUO35-18N07 VUO70-12N07 XP133A1330SR